
First Last Title or Position College Primary Email 

Thea Alvarado Dean Pasadena City College tsalvarado@pasadena.edu

Mark Barnes
Dean of Learning 
Resources Foothill College barnesmark@fhda.edu

Ajani M. Byrd Foothill College byrdajani@fhda.edu

Megan D’Errico
Interim Dean Science and 
Math Sierra Community College mderrico@sierracollege.edu

Marianne Fontes Dean Academic Affairs Hartnell College mfontes@hartnell.edu

Aimee Gallagher
Acting Vice Chancellor, 
People, Culture & 
Technology Services

San Diego Community College 
District agallagher@sdccd.edu

Marcella Klein Williams STEM Director Oxnard College mkleinwilliams@vcccd.edu

Nancy Lane
Acting Vice Chancellor, 
Finance and Business 
Services

San Diego Community College 
District nlane@sdccd.edu

Michael Leib
Dean of Enrollment 
Services Ohlone College michaelcleib@gmail.com

Narine Madramootoo Dean American River College madramn@arc.losrios.edu

Daniela McCarson
Dean, Special Funded 
Programs Norco College

daniela.
mccarson@norcocollege.edu

Oscar Mendoza Plascencia
Director, Basic Needs & 
Student Support Cosumnes River College oscarmen2a@yahoo.com

Nghi Nghiem Associate Vice President East Los Angeles College nghiemnx@elac.edu

Ivan Pena
Dean of Student Services 
& Counseling Crafton Hills College mpena@craftonhills.edu

Zachary Soto
Director of MESA (Math 
Engineering Science 
Achievement)

Coalinga College zacksoto@whccd.edu

Sussanah Sydney
Manager, Human 
Resources/Employment 
Equity

Santa Rosa Junior College ssydney@santarosa.edu

William Syms
Executive Dean, Equity & 
Completion Sierra College williamsyms@gmail.com

Kristina Vannucci
Dean of Arts and 
Education Yuba College kvannucci@yccd.edu

Lydell Willis
Director of Student Basic 
Needs & Success Compton College lwillis2@compton.edu


